DIELECTRIC
RESONATOR
OSCILLATORS
DRO Series
• Mechanically Tuned
• Mechanically and Voltage Tuned
TCDRO Series
• Temperature Compensated

Vibration (survival) ............................................... 20 to 2000 Hz random to 4 g’s rms
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRO SERIES
DRO - - - -
Series
(D, E, F, G, H, J, K, L, M and N)
Frequency (MHz)
Option (for HT or VT only)
ST or SP
ST: standard
HT-ST: high power standard
VT-ST: voltage tunable standard
SP: special
Example 1: 12 GHz DRO standard: DRO-G-12000-ST.
Example 2: 4.5 GHz DRO with +17 dBm power: DRO-E-04500-HT-ST.
Example 3: 15 GHz DRO with voltage tuning: DRO-H-15000-VT-ST.
Example 4: 8 GHz DRO with any specification different than listed in catalog
DRO-F-08000-SP, please contact MITEQ.
DRO-E-04000-ST
MECHANICALLY-TUNED DIELECTRIC RESONATOR OSCILLATORS
SERIES - ST (STANDARD)
5